

Public Works

February 26, 2025

Camille Valdez
New Mexico Department of Transportation
Capital Programs/Investment Division, SB-2
P.O. Box 1149
Santa Fe, NM 87504 –1149

RE: Los Alamos County 2025 Mileage Certification

Theresa Cull Council Chair	Dear Mrs. Valdez,		
	This is to certify that the Incorporated County of Los Alamos maintains up to		
COUNCILORS  Melanee Hand Ryn Herrmann	111.357 miles of roady	way within Los Alamos County.	
Beverly Neal-Clinton	APPROVED:	Theresa Cull, Council Chair	Date
Δ	ATTEST: (Seal)		<u>_</u>
		Michael D. Redondo, County Clerk	
	STATE OF NEW MEXICO )		
C	COUNTY OF LOS ALAMOS )		
2	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 26th day of February 2025, by Theresa Cull, Council Chair of the Incorporated County of Los Alamos, an incorporated county of the State of New Mexico.		
N	NOTARY:		
N	My Commission Expire	es:	